CODE DESCRIPTION UOM LIST
PPE
Accessories
LYBLP Beal Pinch Karabiner Retainers For Rope or Tape, Pack of 20 Each £17.87
Apparel
LYBGA.S Beal Assure Fingerless Gloves, Tan, Small Each £19.57
LYBGA.M Beal Assure Fingerless Gloves, Tan, Medium Each £19.57
LYBGA.L Beal Assure Fingerless Gloves, Tan, Large Each £19.57
LYBGA.XL Beal Assure Fingerless Gloves, Tan, Extra Large Each £19.57
LYBGAM.S Beal Assure Max Gloves, Tan, Small Each £19.57
LYBGAM.M Beal Assure Max Gloves, Tan, Medium Each £19.57
LYBGAM.L Beal Assure Max Gloves, Tan, Large Each £19.57
LYBGAM.XL Beal Assure Max Gloves, Tan, Extra Large Each £19.57
Rope
LYBC04.60 Beal Static Accessory Cord, 4mm, BL 330kg 60m Each £25.96
LYBC05.60 Beal Static Accessory Cord, 5mm, BL 580kg 60m Each £34.47
LYBC06.60 Beal Static Accessory Cord, 6mm, BL 330kg 60m Each £45.11
LYBC07.60 Beal Static Accessory Cord, 7mm, BL 330kg 60m Each £60.43
LYBC08.60 Beal Static Accessory Cord, 8mm, BL 330kg 60m Each £82.55
LYBC105.100 Beal 10.5mm Top Gun, 68kg, 100m Reel Each £236.17
LYBC105.200 Beal 10.5mm Top Gun, 68kg, 200m Reel Each £472.34
LYBC105WM.100 Beal 10.5mm Wallmaster V, 67kg, 100m Reel Each £217.02
LYBC105WM.200 Beal 10.5mm Wallmaster V, 67kg, 200m Reel Each £434.04
LYBC11.100 Beal 11mm Apollo, 75kg, 100m Reel Each £251.06
LYBC11.200 Beal 11mm Apollo, 75kg, 200m Reel Each £502.13
LYBCEDL102.200 Beal 10.2mm Edlinger, 65kg, 200m Reel Each £276.60
LYBCO3.120 Beal 3mm Cord, BL 180kg, 120m Each £35.74
LYBCO3.60 Beal 3mm Cord, BL 180kg, 60m Each £17.87
LYBCST104.200 Beal 10.4mm Rescue - Orange With Thick Sheath, BL 2100kg, 200m Reel Each £383.49
LYBCST104.60 Beal 10.4mm Rescue - Orange With Thick Sheath, BL 2100kg, 60m Hanked Each £115.05
LYBCST105.100 Beal 10.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 2700kg, 100m Reel Each £144.68
LYBCST105.200 Beal 10.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 2700kg, 50m Hanked Each £289.36
LYBCST105.400 Beal 10.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 2700kg, 400m Boxed Each £578.72
LYBCST105.50 Beal 10.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 2700kg, 50m Hanked Each £72.77
LYBCST11.100 Beal 11mm Antipodes - White, BL 3000kg, 100m Reel Each £157.45
LYBCST11.155TI Beal 11mm Antipodes - White With Sewn Termination, 15.5m Each £38.62
LYBCST11.200 Beal 11mm Antipodes - White, BL 3000kg, 200m Reel Each £312.34
LYBCST11.400 Beal 11mm Antipodes - White, BL 3000kg, 400m Boxed Each £625.53
LYBCST11.50 Beal 11mm Antipodes - White, BL 3000kg, 50m Hanked Each £79.15
LYBCST111.100 Beal 11mm Industry - Red, BL 3000kg, 100m Reel Each £176.09
LYBCST111.100B Beal 11mm Industry - Blue, BL 3000kg, 100m Reel Each £176.09
LYBCST111.100Y Beal 11mm Industry - Yellow, BL 3000kg, 100 Reel Each £176.09
LYBCST111.200 Beal 11mm Industry - Red, BL 3000kg, 200m Reel Each £351.74
LYBCST111.200B Beal 11mm Industry - Blue, BL 3000kg, 200m Reel Each £351.74
LYBCST111.200Y Beal 11mm Industry - Yellow, BL 3000kg, 200m Reel Each £351.74
LYBCST111.400 Beal 11mm Industry - Red, BL 3000kg, 400m Boxed Each £703.48
LYBCST111.400B Beal 11mm Industry - Blue, BL 3000kg, 400m Boxed Each £703.48
LYBCST111.400Y Beal 11mm Industry - Yellow, BL 3000kg, 400m Boxed Each £703.48
LYBCST111.50 Beal 11mm Industry - Red, BL 3000kg, 50m Hanked Each £87.83
LYBCST111.50B Beal 11mm Industry - Blue, BL 3000kg, 50m Hanked Each £87.83
LYBCST111.50Y Beal 11mm Industry - Yellow, BL 3000kg, 50m Hanked Each £87.83
LYBCST115.100 Beal 11.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 3200kg, 100m Reel Each £182.34
LYBCST115.200 Beal 11.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 3200kg, 200m Reel Each £364.68
LYBCST115.400 Beal 11.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 3200kg, 400m Boxed Each £719.15
LYBCST115.50 Beal 11.5mm Antipodes - White, BL 3200kg, 50m Hanked Each £91.49
LYBCST125.200 Beal 12.5mm Ergo - White, BL 3800kg, 200m Reel Each £491.35
LYBCST125.50 Beal 12.5mm Ergo - White, BL 3800kg, 50m Hanked Each £124.24
LYBCST13.25T2 Beal 13mm Bonsai Low Stretch Rope - Blue, 2 Sewn Terminations, BL 3400kg, 25m Hank Each £73.92
LYBCSTC105.200 Beal 10.5mm Contract - White, BL 2500kg, 200m Reel Each £223.83
LYBCSTK11.200 Beal 11mm Heat Resistant Rope - Aramide Inn Sheath, BL 2880kg, 195m Reel Each £539.29
LYBCSTN105.100 Beal 10.5mm Intervention - Black, BL 2700kg, 100m Reel Each £173.77
LYBCSTN105.200 Beal 10.5mm Intervention - Black, BL 2700kg, 200m Reel Each £348.94
LYBCSTN105.50 Beal 10.5mm Intervention - Black, BL 2700kg, 50m Hanked Each £86.89
LYBCSTN11.100 Beal 11mm Intervention - Black, BL 3000kg, 100m Reel Each £189.75
LYBCSTN11.200 Beal 11mm Intervention - Black, BL 3000kg, 200m Reel Each £379.50
LYBCSTN11.50 Beal 11mm Intervention - Black, BL 3000kg, 50m Hanked Each £94.87
LYBCSTN115.100 Beal 11.5mm Intervention - Black, BL 3200kg, 100m Reel Each £207.73
LYBCSTN115.200 Beal 11.5mm Intervention - Black, BL 3200kg, 200m Reel Each £415.45
Section 154.0
Section 154.0
Page 1 of 2
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Beal 7th September 2010 3:22AM
LYBCSTN115.50 Beal 11.5mm Intervention - Black, BL 3200kg, 50m Hanked Each £103.86
LYBCSTR105.200 Beal 10.5mm Raider - Black, BL 2300kg, 200m Reel Each £683.10
LYBCSTR11.200 Beal 11mm Raider - Black, BL 2600kg, 200m Reel Each £950.74
Section 154.0
Section 154.0
Page 2 of 2
All prices are ex works High Wycombe, exclude VAT and are subject to change without notice. E&OE
A.C. Entertainment Technologies Limited
Tel: +44 (0)1494 446000
Fax: +44 (0)1494 461024
E-Mail: sales@ac-et.com
Website: www.ac-et.com
Beal 7th September 2010 3:22AM